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May 20, 2023 
 
The Secretary 
BSE Ltd. 
Corporate Relationship Dept., 
14th floor, P. J. Tower, 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai - 400 001 
Stock Code – 543664 
 

The Secretary 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), 
Mumbai - 400 051 
Stock Code – KAYNES 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Intimation of Schedule of Analyst/Institutional Investor Meetings under the SEBI (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
We wish to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the schedule of Analyst / Institutional Investor Meetings with the Company are as 
under: 
 

Date Interaction with Venue Type of Interaction 
22/05/2023 White Oak Capital Mgmt Consultants LLP Mumbai One-on-one meeting 
22/05/2023 Mahindra Manulife Mutual Fund  Mumbai One-on-one meeting 
22/05/2023 Pine Bridge Investments Mumbai One-on-one meeting 
22/05/2023 Nippon India Mutual Fund Mumbai One-on-one meeting 
22/05/2023 Karma Management Advisory Mumbai Group meeting 
22/05/2023 Canara HSBC OBC Life Insurance Company Limited Mumbai Group meeting 
22/05/2023 LIC Mutual Fund Mumbai Group meeting 
22/05/2023 Ruane, Cunniff & Goldfarb Mumbai Group meeting 
22/05/2023 Siddhesh Capital Market Services Mumbai Group meeting 
22/05/2023 Nepean Capital Mumbai Group meeting 
22/05/2023 Dinero Wealth Pvt Ltd Mumbai Group meeting 

 
The schedule of the aforesaid meeting is subject to change. The changes may happen due to exigencies on the part 
of Investor / Company which you may please note. No unpublished price sensitive information pertaining to the 
Company is shared at any of the meets with Analysts/Institutional Investors. 
 
The aforesaid information will also be made available on the Company's website at 
https://www.kaynestechnology.co.in/  

 
Kindly take the above information on record and acknowledge it. 
 
Thanking You,  
Yours faithfully,  
For Kaynes Technology India Limited 
 
 
 
Ramachandran Kunnath 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
Membership No. A57817 



 
 

 

Kaynes Technology 
Ramesh Kannan, Jairam Sampath 

 

 

 

 

 
Event Co-ordinators: 

Anifa Fernandes/Bhoomika Nair 
 

Date & Time Attendees Venue 

Monday, 22 May 2023   

 

 

 
10:00AM - 11:00AM 
 No Broker 

 
White Oak Capital Mgmt 

Consultants LLP 

Ramesh Mantri 
CIO 

 

 

Unit No. B4, 6th Floor, Cnergy, 

Appasaheb Marathe Marg, 

Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400 025 
09892305917 
ramesh.mantri@whiteoakamc.com 

Neeraj Parkash 
Sr. Analyst 
09820008093 
neeraj.parkash@whiteoakamc.com 

 

 
 

11:30AM - 12:30PM 

 
Mahindra Manulife Mutual Fund 

Fatema Pacha 
Fund Manager 

09820498503 

pacha.fatema@mahindra.com 

 
1st Flr Sadhana House, Behind 

Mahindra Towers,570 PB Marg, Worli, 

Mumbai-400 018 

 

 
 

1:00PM - 2:15PM 

 
PineBridge Investments 

Manish Saxena 
Analyst 

09820177621 

manish.saxena@pinebridge.com 

 

PineBridge Investments, Unit 1101, 

Tower B, Peninsula Business Park, G. 

K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai- 

400013 

 

 
 

2:30PM - 3:30PM 
No Broker 

 
Nippon India Mutual Fund 

Amber Singhania 
Analyst 

07400132125 

amber.singhania@nipponindiaim.com 

 
4th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula 

Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam 

Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013 

 

 
 

4:15PM - 5:15PM 
Group meeting 

 
Karma Management Advisory 

 
DAM Capital Advisors, 1511 C Wing 

Darshan Engineer 
Analyst 

09833300315 

One BKC Bandra Kurla Complex 

Bandra East Mumbai 400051 

darshan.engineer@karmainvest.com 

Canara HSBC OBC Life Insurance 
Company Limited 
Madhu Babu 
Analyst 
09820165663 
Madhu.Babu@canarahsbclife.in 

LIC Mutual Fund 
Karan Doshi 
Fund Manager 
09920933177 
k.doshi@licmf.com 
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Ruane, Cunniff & Goldfarb 

Nishant Aggarwal 
Analyst 

acacia.in@ruanecunniff.com 

 
 

Siddhesh Capital Market Services 

Gouri Mishra 
Analyst 

919820443929 

gouri@sekhsaria.com 

 
 

Nepean Capital 

Anand Trivedi 
Managing Director 

09819058859 

anand.trivedi@nepeancapital.com 

 
 

Dinero Wealth Pvt Ltd 

Pankit Shah 
Analyst 

09870118337 

pankit@dinerowealth.com 
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